Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-

V)

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING
EKRAN KART

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC
GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-032G-GAMING VGA

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHANTOM 16GB GDDR7 256bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-24G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384Bit

Marka

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Afox

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gainward

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

74,88 USD

93,60 USD

93,60 USD

1.974,96
usb

3.276,00
usb

3.898,96
usb

74,88 USD

80,08 USD

93,60 USD

93,60 USD

1.404,00

usb

1.747,20
usb



ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-024G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X
384Bit

ASUS PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

PNY NVIDIA RTX A5000 24GB GDDR6 384Bit
(VCNRTXA5000-SB) (Aksesuarsiz)

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-
166G

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING VGA

Asus

Asus

Pny

Asus

Asus

1.757,60
usb

1.872,00
usb

2.256,80
usb

3.118,96
usb

3.524,56
usb



